14 6000.00 0510308 07-10-2021 93063 F

15 4000.00 0510308 07-10-2021 93063 F

Total (Rs.) 30026.00

I,  GULSHAN KUMAR SINGH, son / daughter of LAL BAHADUR CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH working in the capacity of SR MANAGER FINANCE AND ACCOUNT

(designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 30026.00 [Rs. Thirty Thousand and Twenty Six Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 30026.00 [Rs.

Thirty Thousand and Twenty Six Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true,

complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.